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A000301423 RINITA  CHAKRABORTI Female No  1 1 UR  16  486.00  99.00  93.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456816 SHREYAM  NEOGI Male No  2 2 UR  6  480.00  97.00  91.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017006 AZIMUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  9  478.00  98.00  84.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189429 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  4  1 4 SC  16  477.00  99.00  84.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094096 ANNESHA  DAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  12  470.00  97.00  94.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318199 PRASHANSA  GHOSH Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  5  465.00  93.00  73.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355485 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  7 7 UR  6  465.00  92.00  97.00  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093728 INDRANIL  HALDAR Male No  8  3 8 SC  11  455.00  92.00  90.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541553 MAHABUR  RAHAMAN Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  2  450.00  95.00  87.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359674 SRISTI  SENGUPTA Female No  10 10 UR  9  450.00  90.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333600 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  11  4 11 SC  18  449.00  97.00  92.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053410 BIKRAM JEET SEN Male No  12 12 UR  5  445.00  97.00  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002221384 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  13  5 13 SC  19  442.00  90.00  90.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146859 ISHAN  KHAN Male No  14 14 UR  8  441.00  88.00  94.00  91.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487132 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  15  6 15 SC  18  438.00  91.00  90.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871328 ARKYA PRITHIJEET HALDER Male No  16 16 UR  15  438.00  90.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085766 MD SAHIF UDDIN MOLLA Male No  17 17 UR  1  434.00  94.00  75.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556412 ARITRI  MAJUMDAR Female No  18 18 UR  8  433.00  90.00  90.00  66.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094638 SHINJINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  19 19 UR  2  433.00  85.00  94.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846811 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  20  2 20 OBC-A  19  431.00  92.00  97.00  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789093 TANMAY  NATH Male No  21  2 21 OBC-B  1  427.00  93.00  67.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294137 KINJALI  MALLICK Female No  22 22 UR  10  427.00  84.00  90.00  67.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201938 H UGUM CHAKMA Male No  23 23 UR  1  426.00  80.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764869 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  21  425.00  83.00  88.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002136542 LIZA  PAUL Female No  25 25 UR  15  424.00  87.00  75.00  57.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741636 ANISA  KHATOON Female No  26 26 UR  5  423.00  90.00  84.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161500 TAMANNA  POREL Female No  27 27 UR  16  419.00  90.00  81.00  56.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051174 SOUMOJIT  CHANDA Male No  28 28 UR  12  419.00  86.00  80.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084285 JAY  TUDU Male No  29  1 29 ST  11  416.00  86.00  75.00  58.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358713 RANJIT  SHIL Male No  30 30 UR  3  415.00  83.00  85.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358193 SHAHIN  IRFAN Male No  31 31 UR  1  413.00  80.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378433 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  32  3 32 OBC-A  14  406.00  86.00  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314268 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  33  7 33 SC  6  403.00  82.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819867 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  34 34 UR  8  402.00  90.00  65.00  49.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144158 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  35 35 UR  9  401.00  86.00  72.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183548 ARUNASISH  GHOSH Male No  36 36 UR  13  401.00  72.00  87.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000200536 ANWESHA  PATWA Female No  37 37 UR  7  399.00  84.00  78.00  66.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164411 SWASTIKA  DHAR Female No  38 38 UR  5  397.00  86.00  72.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832201 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  39 39 UR  3  396.00  77.00  88.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128467 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  40 40 UR  5  389.00  90.00  63.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020156 SABNAM  MOSTARI Female No  41 41 UR  6  388.00  80.00  85.00  64.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531694 NIBIDITA  BISWAS Female No  42 42 UR  2  382.00  80.00  73.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018234 JOY  SARKAR Male No  43 43 UR  5  382.00  75.00  71.00  63.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308065 SANIA  SHEKH Female No  44 44 UR  3  380.00  72.00  81.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375847 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  45  8 45 SC  9  375.00  80.00  66.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809887 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  46  9 46 SC  6  373.00  82.00  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307602 PINTU KUMAR RAY Male No  47 47 UR  9  373.00  75.00  78.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303026 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW Male No  48 48 UR  11  373.00  74.00  75.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000878276 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  49  4 49 OBC-A  4  372.00  72.00  77.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104119 AKSHAY SAURAV MODAK Male No  50 50 UR  3  372.00  72.00  71.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270156 MANDIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  51 51 UR  17  369.00  66.00  66.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206863 DIPARNA  ROY Female No  52 52 UR  6  365.00  75.00  77.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933240 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  53  10 53 SC  4  365.00  75.00  77.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165131 RUBAIYA  SULTANA Female No  54 54 UR  4  364.00  76.00  73.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156614 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  55  5 55 OBC-A  1  361.00  80.00  56.00  67.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873938 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  56  6 56 OBC-A  5  359.00  81.00  72.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359463 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  57 57 UR  9  358.00  87.00  60.00  56.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288995 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  58  7 58 OBC-A  2  357.00  67.00  77.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773011 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  59  8 59 OBC-A  3  356.00  74.00  75.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338523 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  60 60 UR  12  356.00  58.00  75.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002238615 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  61  11 61 SC  1  355.00  70.00  60.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691663 MDMASUD  ALAM Male No  62 62 UR  3  355.00  69.00  78.00  55.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491886 SMRITILIKA  HEMBRAM Female No  63  2 63 ST  3  348.00  70.00  60.00  50.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509658 ASHIT ORAON TIRKEY Male No  64  3 64 ST  5  347.00  52.00  80.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524843 SOUMEN  BAIDYA Male No  65  12 65 SC  1  344.00  70.00  72.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364163 MANISHA  HALDER Female No  66 66 UR  13  339.00  60.00  75.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609235 DEBJIT  MONDAL Male No  67  13 67 SC  1  335.00  72.00  65.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579812 SANIAJ  PARVEEN Female No  68 68 UR  4  335.00  67.00  72.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026620 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  69  9 69 OBC-A  7  335.00  62.00  71.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864682 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  70  14 70 SC  5  331.00  68.00  67.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979361 ARYAN KUMAR PASWAN Male No  71 71 UR  6  330.00  65.00  65.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383556 PUNAM  ROY Female No  72 72 UR  12  326.00  68.00  68.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000173630 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  73  10 73 OBC-A  4  325.00  67.00  65.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116583 APURBA  MAJUMDAR Male No  74 74 UR  14  323.00  50.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291952 AMINUR  GAZI Male No  75 75 UR  2  322.00  61.00  70.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651230 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  76  15 76 SC  2  322.00  60.00  70.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273071 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  77  16 77 SC  5  319.00  65.00  67.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396985 MD JAHIR ISLAM Male No  78  11 78 OBC-A  12  317.00  54.00  68.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824122 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  79  12 79 OBC-A  4  316.00  68.00  48.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991179 RAJHIBUL  MOLLA Male No  80 80 UR  1  313.00  74.00  55.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380360 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  81  3 81 OBC-B  6  312.00  53.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011528 MD SAMIUL ISLAM Male No  82  13 82 OBC-A  2  311.00  68.00  63.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208882 JASMINE  HOSSAIN Female No  83  14 83 OBC-A  3  311.00  58.00  68.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809625 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  84  17 84 SC  5  311.00  44.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001157051 KAZI TAMBIHUL ISLAM Male No  85 85 UR  2  310.00  67.00  53.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876918 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  86  4 86 OBC-B  2  308.00  62.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695273 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  87 87 UR  2  308.00  55.00  64.00  48.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697370 KRISH VARDHAN SINGH Male No  88 88 UR  3  306.00  50.00  69.00  50.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407167 KALYAN  GHOSH Male No  89 89 UR  22  305.00  63.00  53.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293089 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  90 90 UR  10  304.00  60.00  64.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498493 SATHI  SARDAR Female No  91  18 91 SC  6  303.00  60.00  58.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438035 SALAM ALI SANPUI Male No  92  15 92 OBC-A  3  301.00  61.00  65.00  70.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714955 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  93  19 93 SC  1  301.00  50.00  63.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158198 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  94  20 94 SC  3  300.00  56.00  60.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129028 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  95 95 UR  23  295.00  60.00  62.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539062 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  96  16 96 OBC-A  20  294.00  62.00  57.00  44.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002409703 HAMID  SK Male No  97 97 UR  7  293.00  58.00  48.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029044 ANISH  GHOSAL Male No  98 98 UR  15  293.00  52.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368215 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  99  21 99 SC  2  292.00  58.00  50.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941101 DIPESH  ROY Male No  100 100 UR  21  289.00  50.00  80.00  78.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475025 PINTU  GHOSH Male No  101 101 UR  5  288.00  60.00  45.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149627 RIMIZA  KHATUN Female No  102  17 102 OBC-A  2  288.00  50.00  66.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786952 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  103  22 103 SC  3  286.00  51.00  51.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955590 FIROJ  MOLLA Male No  104 104 UR  2  285.00  62.00  45.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241501 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  105  23 105 SC  6  280.00  56.00  61.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234858 SAMIA  GAZI Female No  106 106 UR  1  280.00  54.00  55.00  37.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217855 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  107  24 107 SC  5  279.00  50.00  55.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721873 JOYJIT  MONDAL Male No  108  25 108 SC  2  279.00  45.00  56.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A000682196 DEEP  SINGH Male No  109  26 109 SC  5  275.00  56.00  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528716 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  110 110 UR  4  270.00  56.00  50.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074824 SHRIPARNA  SAHA Female No  111 111 UR  6  262.00  53.00  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204209 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  112  18 112 OBC-A  3  261.00  57.00  50.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175210 RAKHIBUL  DHALI Male No  113  19 113 OBC-A  4  259.00  50.00  43.00  36.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179895 SUSHMITA  HALDER Female No  114  27 114 SC  6  259.00  48.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682482 JAINUR  KHATUN Female No  115 115 UR  3  257.00  55.00  50.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399238 FERDOUSH  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  9  256.00  51.00  56.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162986 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  117  20 117 OBC-A  5  255.00  50.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355843 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  118  28 118 SC  1  249.00  54.00  47.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364302 MILI  BASU Female No  119  29 119 SC  7  246.00  45.00  65.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010080 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  120  30 120 SC  1  246.00  43.00  44.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000277422 SANAJIT  MONDAL Male No  121  31 121 SC  1  244.00  52.00  50.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844176 KALYAN  MONDAL Male No  122  32 122 SC  3  242.00  41.00  38.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288673 JAY  HALDER Male No  123  33 123 SC  7  240.00  50.00  44.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995862 PRATAP  SARDAR Male No  124  34 124 SC  3  240.00  41.00  46.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241221 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  125  35 125 SC  1  238.00  41.00  48.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908118 RANA  NASKAR Male No  126  36 126 SC  3  235.00  40.00  48.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588161 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  127  37 127 SC  4  232.00  48.00  47.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062795 LABANTI  MONDAL Female No  128  38 128 SC  3  216.00  43.00  44.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Rule9

A000541553 MAHABUR  RAHAMAN Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  2  450.00  95.00  87.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846811 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  20  2 2 OBC-A  19  431.00  92.00  97.00  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378433 MAMUN  HASSAN Male No  32  3 3 OBC-A  14  406.00  86.00  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878276 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  49  4 4 OBC-A  4  372.00  72.00  77.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156614 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  55  5 5 OBC-A  1  361.00  80.00  56.00  67.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873938 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  56  6 6 OBC-A  5  359.00  81.00  72.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288995 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  58  7 7 OBC-A  2  357.00  67.00  77.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773011 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  59  8 8 OBC-A  3  356.00  74.00  75.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026620 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  69  9 9 OBC-A  7  335.00  62.00  71.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173630 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  73  10 10 OBC-A  4  325.00  67.00  65.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396985 MD JAHIR ISLAM Male No  78  11 11 OBC-A  12  317.00  54.00  68.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824122 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  79  12 12 OBC-A  4  316.00  68.00  48.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001011528 MD SAMIUL ISLAM Male No  82  13 13 OBC-A  2  311.00  68.00  63.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208882 JASMINE  HOSSAIN Female No  83  14 14 OBC-A  3  311.00  58.00  68.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438035 SALAM ALI SANPUI Male No  92  15 15 OBC-A  3  301.00  61.00  65.00  70.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539062 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  96  16 16 OBC-A  20  294.00  62.00  57.00  44.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149627 RIMIZA  KHATUN Female No  102  17 17 OBC-A  2  288.00  50.00  66.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204209 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  112  18 18 OBC-A  3  261.00  57.00  50.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175210 RAKHIBUL  DHALI Male No  113  19 19 OBC-A  4  259.00  50.00  43.00  36.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162986 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  117  20 20 OBC-A  5  255.00  50.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001318199 PRASHANSA  GHOSH Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  5  465.00  93.00  73.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789093 TANMAY  NATH Male No  21  2 2 OBC-B  1  427.00  93.00  67.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380360 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  81  3 3 OBC-B  6  312.00  53.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876918 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  86  4 4 OBC-B  2  308.00  62.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000189429 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  4  1 1 SC  16  477.00  99.00  84.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094096 ANNESHA  DAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  12  470.00  97.00  94.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093728 INDRANIL  HALDAR Male No  8  3 3 SC  11  455.00  92.00  90.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333600 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  11  4 4 SC  18  449.00  97.00  92.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221384 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  13  5 5 SC  19  442.00  90.00  90.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487132 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  15  6 6 SC  18  438.00  91.00  90.00  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314268 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  33  7 7 SC  6  403.00  82.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375847 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  45  8 8 SC  9  375.00  80.00  66.00  47.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809887 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  46  9 9 SC  6  373.00  82.00  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933240 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  53  10 10 SC  4  365.00  75.00  77.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238615 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  61  11 11 SC  1  355.00  70.00  60.00  52.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524843 SOUMEN  BAIDYA Male No  65  12 12 SC  1  344.00  70.00  72.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000609235 DEBJIT  MONDAL Male No  67  13 13 SC  1  335.00  72.00  65.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864682 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  70  14 14 SC  5  331.00  68.00  67.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651230 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  76  15 15 SC  2  322.00  60.00  70.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273071 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  77  16 16 SC  5  319.00  65.00  67.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809625 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  84  17 17 SC  5  311.00  44.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498493 SATHI  SARDAR Female No  91  18 18 SC  6  303.00  60.00  58.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714955 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  93  19 19 SC  1  301.00  50.00  63.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158198 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  94  20 20 SC  3  300.00  56.00  60.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368215 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  99  21 21 SC  2  292.00  58.00  50.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786952 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  103  22 22 SC  3  286.00  51.00  51.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241501 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  105  23 23 SC  6  280.00  56.00  61.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217855 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  107  24 24 SC  5  279.00  50.00  55.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000721873 JOYJIT  MONDAL Male No  108  25 25 SC  2  279.00  45.00  56.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682196 DEEP  SINGH Male No  109  26 26 SC  5  275.00  56.00  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179895 SUSHMITA  HALDER Female No  114  27 27 SC  6  259.00  48.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355843 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  118  28 28 SC  1  249.00  54.00  47.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364302 MILI  BASU Female No  119  29 29 SC  7  246.00  45.00  65.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010080 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  120  30 30 SC  1  246.00  43.00  44.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277422 SANAJIT  MONDAL Male No  121  31 31 SC  1  244.00  52.00  50.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844176 KALYAN  MONDAL Male No  122  32 32 SC  3  242.00  41.00  38.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288673 JAY  HALDER Male No  123  33 33 SC  7  240.00  50.00  44.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995862 PRATAP  SARDAR Male No  124  34 34 SC  3  240.00  41.00  46.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241221 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  125  35 35 SC  1  238.00  41.00  48.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908118 RANA  NASKAR Male No  126  36 36 SC  3  235.00  40.00  48.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000588161 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  127  37 37 SC  4  232.00  48.00  47.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062795 LABANTI  MONDAL Female No  128  38 38 SC  3  216.00  43.00  44.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002084285 JAY  TUDU Male No  29  1 1 ST  11  416.00  86.00  75.00  58.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491886 SMRITILIKA  HEMBRAM Female No  63  2 2 ST  3  348.00  70.00  60.00  50.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509658 ASHIT ORAON TIRKEY Male No  64  3 3 ST  5  347.00  52.00  80.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


